
H O T E L  O K U R A  A M S T E R D A M
T H E  M O S T  C O M P L E T E  E V E N T 
S O L U T I O N  I N  T H E  N E T H E R L A N D S

G R A N D  
B A L L R O O M
• Ceiling height 6 m
• Dividable into five 
	 smaller rooms
• LED lighting
• Adjustable chandeliers
• Daylight
• View over the Amstel canal
• Freight lift [even for cars]

G R A N D 
B A L L R O O M 
P R I VA T E 
E N T R A N C E
• Area with branding 
	 opportunities
• Manned cloakroom
• Large windows

H E I A N  I / I I
• Ceiling height 4 m
• Dividable into two 
	 smaller rooms
• LED lighting

W I T T E  L E E U W
• Pre-assembly for 
	 Heian Room
• To be used in combination 
	 with Heian Room or 
	 separately 

O T T E R /
E S P E R A N C E
• Daylight
• Dividable into two 
	 smaller rooms
• Seperate exit to lobby
• View over the Amstel canal
• Built-in projector 
	 and screen

G R I F F I O E N
• Daylight
• Built-in projector 
	 and screen

M E E R M A N  I / I I
• Daylight
• Built-in LCD screen

B O A R D R O O M
• Daylight
• 14 executive chairs
• Board table
• Built-in LCD screen

S P E R W E R
• Daylight
• Built-in LCD screen

S A K U R A
• Daylight
• Magnificent views of 
	 Japanese cherry trees
• Built-in LCD screen 

B R E S K E N S
• Located -1 level
• Built-in LCD screen

Hotel Okura Amsterdam is located just 15 minutes from Schiphol International Airport and 
within walking distance of RAI Convention Centre. Our event venue facilities are conveniently 
located on one floor comprising 2,700 m2 of space with 20 meeting rooms and 4 foyers. 
Overseen by an experienced and dedicated team of professionals we can accommodate up 
to 2,500 guests at one time.

From company-wide presentations, galas and product launches, to board meetings and 
intimate private dinners, Hotel Okura Amsterdam is able to provide a solution for any occasion. 
The majority of event rooms are filled with natural light and state-of-the-art audio visual facilities, 
all complemented by high quality catering, ample parking facilities, a separate event entrance, 
in-house audiovisual support and a heavy-weight elevator for unique or large items such as cars. 
At Hotel Okura Amsterdam, the sky’s the limit.

Ferdinand Bolstraat 333
1072 LH Amsterdam
The Netherlands

www.okura.nl 
sales@okura.nl
T +31 (0)20 6787 111
gds-code: lw



Grand Bal lroom

Heian I/I I

Witte Leeuw

Otter/Esperance

Gr if f ioen

Meerman I/I I

Boardroom

Sperwer

Sakura

Breskens

Star l ight

902

442

124

165

128

74

54

52

27

66

64

SIZE
M2

VENUE SIZE
FT2

THEATRE
PERS.

CLASS
ROOM
PERS.

CABARET
PERS.

BOARD
ROOM
PERS.

CARRE
PERS.

U-SHAPE
PERS.

DINNER
PERS.

COCKTAIL
PERS.

9709

4758

1334

1776

1377

797

581

560

291

710

689

1015

494

80

155

150

66

-

36

16

60

-

591

315

36

114

88

36

-

24

-

36

-

480

216

60

72

48

24

-

14

-

32

-

-

-

24

60

40

36

14

18

10

28

24

195

126

30

84

64

40

-

-

-

34

-

154

99

27

67

47

-

-

-

-

27

-

650

330

70

110

-

40

-

20

-

-

24

1600

680

100

170

-

-

-

40

-

-

-

M E E T I N G  R O O M S

Esperance Room

Esperance + Otter 165 m2 | 1776 ft2

84 m2 | 904 ft2 81 m2 | 872 ft2 176 m2 | 1894 ft2

54 m2 | 581 ft2

27
 M

2

29
1 

ft
2

52
 m

2

56
0 

ft
2

42
 m

2

45
2 

ft
2

32
 m

2

34
4 

ft
2

128 m2 

1377 ft2

238 m2 | 2561 ft2

118 m2  
1270 ft2

153 m2 | 1647 ft2902 m2 

9709 ft2
147 m2 | 1582 ft2

187 m2 | 2013 ft2162 m2 | 1744 ft2 183 m2 
1970 ft2

178 m2

1916 ft2
296 m2

1375 ft2

205 m2 | 2207 ft2

442 m2 | 4758 ft2

237 m2 | 2551 ft2

124 m2  
1334 ft2

Kitchen

Heian Room

I

I + II

II

Corridor

Hotel 
storage area

Hotel office area

Restroom

Lifts

Kitchen

Fr
ei

gh
t

Li
ft

Foyer I Foyer I + II

Atrium Foyer Okura

I 
+

 I
I 

74
 m

2 
| 

79
7 

ft
2

Foyer II

II - VIV

IIV III

BoardroomSa
ku

ra
 

R
o

o
m

Sp
er

w
er

R
o

o
m

M
ee

rm
an

 I
I

M
ee

r-
m

an
 I

Service
Desk

Griffioen
Room

2nd Floor

Witte 
Leeuw 
Room

Otter Room Foyer Amstel

Grand
Ballroom


