HOTEL OKURA AMSTERDAM THE MOST COMPLETE EVENT SOLUTION IN THE NETHERLANDS



Hotel Okura Amsterdam is located just 15 minutes from Schiphol International Airport and within walking distance of RAI Convention Centre. Our event venue facilities are conveniently located on one floor comprising 2,700 m² of space with 20 meeting rooms and 4 foyers. Overseen by an experienced and dedicated team of professionals we can accommodate up to 2,500 guests at one time.

From company-wide presentations, galas and product launches, to board meetings and intimate private dinners, Hotel Okura Amsterdam is able to provide a solution for any occasion. The majority of event rooms are filled with natural light and state-of-the-art audio visual facilities, all complemented by high quality catering, ample parking facilities, a separate event entrance, in-house audiovisual support and a heavy-weight elevator for unique or large items such as cars. At Hotel Okura Amsterdam, the sky's the limit.

GRAND BALLROOM

- Ceiling height 6 m
- Dividable into five smaller rooms
- LED lighting
- Adjustable chandeliers
- Daylight
- View over the Amstel canal
- Freight lift [even for cars]

GRAND BALLROOM PRIVATE ENTRANCE

- Area with branding opportunities
- · Manned cloakroom
- Large windows

HEIAN I/II

- Ceiling height 4 m
- Dividable into two smaller rooms
- LED lighting

WITTE LEEUW

- Pre-assembly for Heian Room
- To be used in combination with Heian Room or separately

OTTER/ ESPERANCE

- Daylight
- Dividable into two smaller rooms
- Seperate exit to lobby
- View over the Amstel canal
- Built-in projector and screen

GRIFFIOEN

- Daylight
- Built-in projector and screen

MEERMAN I/II

- Daylight
- Built-in LCD screen

BOARDROOM

- Daylight
- 14 executive chairs
- Board table
- Built-in LCD screen

SPERWER

- Daylight
- Built-in LCD screen

SAKURA

- Daylight
- Magnificent views of Japanese cherry trees
- Built-in LCD screen

BRESKENS

- Located -1 level
- Built-in LCD screen







MEETING ROOMS

VENUE	SIZE M ²	SIZE FT ²	THEATRE PERS.	CLASS ROOM PERS.	CABARET PERS.	BOARD ROOM PERS.	CARRE PERS.	U-SHAPE PERS.	DINNER PERS.	COCKTAIL PERS.
Grand Ballroom	902	9709	1015	591	480	-	195	154	650	1600
Heian I/II	442	4758	494	315	216	-	126	99	330	680
Witte Leeuw	124	1334	80	36	60	24	30	27	70	100
Otter/Esperance	165	1776	155	114	72	60	84	67	110	170
Griffioen	128	1377	150	88	48	40	64	47	-	-
Meerman I/II	74	797	66	36	24	36	40	-	40	-
Boardroom	54	581	-	-	-	14	-	-	-	-
Sperwer	52	560	36	24	14	18	-	-	20	40
Sakura	27	291	16	-	-	10	-	-	-	-
Breskens	66	710	60	36	32	28	34	27	-	-
Starlight	64	689	-	-	-	24	-	-	24	-



